
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$8,536.66

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

$458.00

  BY LOCAL BOARD

WATER AUTHORITY
FIRE MSTU

  BY STATE LAW
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2022  Paid Real Estate

2022  Paid Real Estate

0003

0003

3816549

3816549

5.0364

0.0918
0.5138

0.4629
0.4957

3.2500

Paid

Paid

2.9980

0.3083

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

0.1974

593,251
593,251
593,251
593,251

618,251

593,251
593,251

593,251
618,251

2022-00182048

2022-00182048

201.00
257.00

$8,195.19

$8,195.19

2,987.85

MEJIA GARCES JUAN C & ANDREA MC
CULLUM MEJIA
5800 CLUB DR
GROVELAND, FL    34736

MEJIA GARCES JUAN C & ANDREA MC
CULLUM MEJIA
5800 CLUB DR
GROVELAND, FL    34736

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

2521241800-00B-02400

2521241800-00B-02400

13.3543

5800 CLUB DR

RANCH CLUB SUB LOT 24 BLK B ALSO
BEING IN 36-21-24 PB 49 PG 1-20 ORB
5545 PG 2245

5800 CLUB DR

RANCH CLUB SUB LOT 24 BLK B ALSO BEING
IN 36-21-24 PB 49 PG 1-20 ORB 5545 PG 2245

1,853.52

Receipt #

Receipt #

2,009.32

182.90
304.81
54.46

294.07
274.62

117.11

643,251
643,251

50,000

643,251
25,000
25,000

LE-68235

LE-68235

643,251
643,251

643,251
643,251 50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000
50,000
50,000

$8,078.66

643,251
643,251




